Karntnermilch Landescup Spezialsprunglauf
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OSV-Code
106600290
106600310
104502224

0OSV-Code
116100199
116100197
104502142
104502026
104502145
106600299
104502202
11610013
104502201
116100212
104502214
106600306

0OSV-Code
116100195
116100209
104502000
106600300
104502069
104502211
116100214
106600290

0OSV-Code
116100183
106600301
106600302
116100189
116100200
106600307

104502026
116100199
116100197
104502142

OSV-Code
106600285
104101516
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Name

MORTL Lara
MORTL Annika
PINTER Maja

Name

ZRAUNIG Christopher
HINTEREGGER Laurenz
KNABL Simon
HINTERBERGER Simon
SPIELER Felix
SCHNEIDER Mats
LIEB-LIND Peter
KURZMAMM Jakob
LIEB-LIND Luis
KIENZER Simon
PETUTSCHNIG Leon
TOMANTSCHGER Jakob

Name

KURZMANN Nora
HINTEREGGER Matea
SLAMANIG Diana Lena
SCHNEIDER Merle
ODER Olivia

KNABL Lucy

KIENZER Frieda
MORTL Lara

Name

ILLITSCH Alexander
ZIHLMANN Lenny
PRUGGER Raffael
AUERNIG Matteo
SUNTINGER Lukas
EGGER Edin
LIMARUTTI Julius
HINTERBERGER Simon
ZRAUNIG Christopher
HINTEREGGER Laurenz
KNABL Simon

Name
WINKLER Sarah
FERLITSCH Clara Marie

Jahrgang
2016
2018
2017

Jahrgang
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2016
2017
2017
2016

Jahrgang
2016
2015
2014
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016

Jahrgang
2014
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2017
2017
2017
2016

Jahrgang
2014
2013

Verein

SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SV Villach

Verein

SG Klagenfurt

SG Klagenfurt

SV Villach

SV Villach

SV Villach

SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SV Villach

SG Klagenfurt

SV Villach

SG Klagenfurt

SV Villach

SV Achomitz/Zahomc

Verein

SG Klagenfurt

SG Klagenfurt

SV Villach

SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SV Villach

SV Villach

SG Klagenfurt

SV Achomitz/Zahomc

Verein

SG Klagenfurt

SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SG Klagenfurt

SG Klagenfurt

SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SG Klagenfurt

SV Villach

SG Klagenfurt

SG Klagenfurt

SV Villach

Verein
SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SZ Velden
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Klasse

Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |

Klasse

Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |

Klasse

Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il

Klasse

Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il

Klasse
Schilerinnen |
Schilerinnen |

Gesamt
540
540

60

Gesamt
680
580
350
315
270
235
212
206
149
149
138

58

Gesamt
600
540
540
295
235
165
144

36

Gesamt
640
525
405
400
320
200
121
108

80
68
58

Gesamt

700
240

27.06.
100
80

27.06.
100
80
50
60
36
45

40
32

27.06.
80
100
60
50

27.06.
60
100
40
80
45
36

27.06.

100

28.06.
100
80

28.06.
100

28.06.
80
100
60
50

28.06.
100
45
50
60
80

40

28.06.
100

27.09.

80
100
60

27.09.

80
100
60
45
40
36
50

32
29

26

27.09.

80
100
60
50

45
40

27.09.

100
60
80
50
40
45

27.09.

100

19.10.

80
100

19.10.

100
80
50
40
45

26
60
32
29
36

19.10.

100
60
80
50
45
40
32
36

19.10.

100
80
60
50
45
26
36
40
32
29

19.10.

100
80

25.10.

25.10.

100
80
50
60
45
29
40
36
32

25.10.

80
60
100
45
50

25.10.

100
60
80
50
45
26
32
40
36
29

25.10.

100
80

21.12.

100
80

21.12.

100
80
45

32
40
60
50
29
26
36

21.12.

100
60
80
50
45
40
36

21.12.

80
100
50
60
45
40

21.12.

100

11.01.
80
100

11.01.
100
80
45
50
32
40
36
60
24
29
26

11.01.
80
60

100
50
45
40
36

11.01.
100
80
45
50
60
32
36
40

11.01.
100
80
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OSV-Code
106600303
104502003
106600293

0OSV-Code
104501890
106600289
104101360
116100175
104501891
104502143
104502141
106600282
106600305
116100183
106600286

OSV-Code
104501943
104501864
106600276
104502078

0OSV-Code
104502080
106600029
104101360
106600257
104501856

OSV-Code
116100166
104501884
116100156
116100164
104501826
106600256
116100174
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Name

HOLLER Sarah-Lena
GOLLMITZER Lena
RAUSCH Lilli

Name

KNAPP Mika
TSCHINDERLE Tobias
GRITZNER Simon
RUPPNIG Sebastian
KNAPP Levi

KNABL David

KNABL Rico
SCHOITSCH Christoph
KATZER Marco
ILLITSCH Alexander
KOFFLER Raphael
KASPITZ Felix

Name

REPMANN Max
EL TOHAMY Karim
SEEBACHER Laurin
VIERTLER Michael
ENDER Raphael

Name

STERBENZ Clara
GLERTON Lieselotte
MARKO Saphira
DOGL Amy

O KEEFE Eden

Name

JANNY Max
WALLUSCHNIG Christof
VAN DILLEN Henri
SENDLHOFER Leonhard
REINHARDT Marvin
JOST Julian

POCHER Nico

Jahrgang Verein

2011 SV Achomitz/Zahomc
2012 SV Villach
2012 SV Achomitz/Zahomc

Jahrgang Verein

2013 SV Villach

2013 SV Achomitz/Zahomc
2013 SZ Velden

2014 SG Klagenfurt

2013 SV Villach

2014 SV Villach

2014 SV Villach

2012 SV Achomitz/Zahomc
2013 SV Achomitz/Zahomc
2014 SG Klagenfurt

2013 SV Achomitz/Zahomc
2014 SZ Velden

Jahrgang Verein

2011 SV Villach

2012 SV Villach

2012 SV Achomitz/Zahomc
2012 SV Villach

2012 SG Klagenfurt

Jahrgang Verein

2011 SV Villach
2010 SV Achomitz/Zahomc
2008  SZVelden
2011 SV Achomitz/Zahomc
2010 SV Villach

Jahrgang Verein

2008 SG Klagenfurt

2010 SV Villach

2011 SG Klagenfurt

2007 SG Klagenfurt

2010 SV Villach

2009 SV Achomitz/Zahomc
2011 SG Klagenfurt
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11
11

KL.Nr.
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

KI.Nr.
14
14
14
14
14

KL.Nr.
16
16
16
16
16

KI.Nr.
15
15
15
15
15

15

Klasse

Schilerinnen Il
Schilerinnen Il
Schilerinnen Il

Klasse

Schiiler |
Schiler |
Schiiler |
Schiler |
Schiiler |
Schiiler |
Schiiler |
Schiiler |
Schiiler |
Schiiler |
Schiiler |
Schiiler |

Klasse

Schiiler Il
Schiler Il
Schiler Il
Schiler Il
Schiler Il

Klasse

Schiler 11l, Jgd
Schdiler 111, Jgd
Schiler 11l, Jgd
Schdiler 111, Jgd
Schiler 11l, Jgd

Klasse

Schdiler 111, Jgd
Schiler 11l, Jgd
Schdiler 111, Jgd
Schiler 11l, Jgd
Schdiler 111, Jgd
Schiler 11l, Jgd
Schiiler 111, Jgd

Gesamt
460
400
320

Gesamt
610
580
370
335
284
269
261
243
205
159

87
77

Gesamt
400
360
350
270
240

Gesamt
320
280
280
200
110

Gesamt
380
360
350
180
100

90
50

27.06.
100

27.06.
50
100
60
45
36
29
40
80
32

27.06.

100

80

27.06.

27.06.

28.06.
80

100

28.06.
80
100
40
50
36
32
45
60
29

28.06.

100

28.06.

28.06.

27.09.

80
100

27.09.

80
60
40
100
50
32
36
45
24
26
29

27.09.

100
80
50
50

27.09.

100
80
60

27.09.

80
60
50
40
100
45

19.10.

80
100
60

19.10.

100
80
60
40
45
36
50

29
32
26

19.10.

100
80
60
50

19.10.

80
100
60

50

19.10.

100
80
60
50

25.10.

25.10.

100
80
60

45
50

36
40
32
29

25.10.

100
80
60

25.10.

100
80

60

25.10.

100
60
80
50

21.12.

60
100
80

21.12.

100
80
60
40
36
45
50
32
26
29

24

21.12.

100

80
60

21.12.

60

80
100

21.12.

100
60
80
40

45
50

11.01.
60
100
80

11.01.
100
80
50
60
36
45
40
26
29
32

24

11.01.
100

80

50

60

11.01.

80

100

11.01.

100
80



